PCT 1 ROAD MILLAGE

L. SCHAFFNER LN 0.495
F. SCHAFFNER LN 0.5
BURRUS 3.18
FROG CREEK 1.06
PARKER 4.706
ROCKING R 2.532
MURRAY 0.503
OLD FORT SiLL 2.724
BENVANLLE 3.993
DUNN LP 1.993
SMITH 1.84
MORRIS 1.339
CARPENTER 0.849
YARBROUGH 0.648
PORTER 1.152
SANDROCK HILL 4.562
HARDING 1.659
HOLLAWAY 0.769
COE MADDOX 1.393
MCCALL 1
98TH MERIDIAN 1.124
JIM MADDOX 2.612
ZACHARY LN 3.83
CROX MADDOX 3.783
RIVERLAND 4,125
MACON BODDY 1.86
PRAIRIE FLOWER 5.64
LACHNER 3.415
WIEST 2.005
G. SCHAFFNER 19
KAFER 0.814
GRAF 154
MCNEELY 2.963
SEABOURN 0.475
MOSER 2.5
DOUTHITT 1.788
OLD LONE STAR 3.032
BUSTER ZACHERY 0.6
KELLY 2.13
E. GAINES 0.845
GLASGOW 4.75
NAT FLEMING 0.572
KERR 1.2
WAGGNER LN 2.18
GROVES 0.78

META LN 0.68






RIVER

DYKE LN

DOBBS CREEK

E BERVERING
VALENTINE SCHOOL
RAYMOND EVANS
AIRPORT
HENDERSON
MOFFETT
WORSHAM

EARL SPRINGS

S. BRYANT EDWARDS
DOSS LP

STINE

DANIELS
ANDERSON

E ANDERSON LN
ALCORN
CAMBRIDGE

MISS LULU LN
THAXTON

HENRY SCHEER
WOMACK
RATTLESNAKE
ADAIR

VAN WINKLE
STALEY

DUFFS CROSSING
NAYLOR

OLD RINGGOLD HWY
DUTTON

LEE LP

CUEBA
SANDROCK HILL

2.913
0.704
2.275

1.737
2.083
1.512
0.787
1.304
3.175
3.427
2.43
5.527
0.873
3.077
3.7
0.86
2.8
1.08
0.62
1.614

0.703
0.368
0.63
0.79
0.337
0.405
0.342
0.345
2.44
0.403
0.12
4,562

149.983






‘Pc;l?'l

RATT 2.043
DowDY 1.191
RIGSBY 0.608
PEPPER 2.245
MILLO 0.074
RYE 0.074
SUDAN 0.074
WHEAT 0.074
COTTON 0.074
CENTRAL 0.398
COASTAL 0.185
EVANS 1.558
SUE LANE 0.431
PETTERSON 0.431
ARNOLD 0.436
TROUT 1.279
KINCALL 1531
HOMESTEAD LANE 1.181
N. BUTLER 1.676
N. 77 RANCH 2.836
ROSS RANCH 0.749
RED ROCK 0.747
DOG 1.081
LWECKE 1.093
DEAN SCHOOL 0.179
BODDY 1.753
ROCK SPRINGS 3.259
DUCK CREEK 1.077
BROWN 2.179
S. WILLIAMS 1.52
CAMPBELL 1.507
DOYLE EDWARDS 1.129
E. BEVERING 1651
N. BEVERING 1721
WHITE 1.167
LEATH 3.763
LAN FAIR 0.901
FOYCE 2.739
OLD TBONE 4179
FLEMING SCHOOL 2.453
MALONE 1.401
SANDY 0.6
UPPER GARNER 0.471
LINVILLE 6.909
CLOTHESLINE 1.359

N. DAVIS 1.357






WOLF
ADAMS
STERNADEL
TUCKER
WERUK

DOC JOHNSON
WEST GAINES
BLACK

N. OLIVER
MATTHEWS
WATKINS
BRODAY
CURLY
MOORE
WALLACE
BENT

MAYO

IKARD SCHOOL
2R RANCH
MITCHEL
WIIST
STRAWN
HERRING
HOLENSTEIN
KLEIN

H SMITH
TAYLOR
PITTS

2.553
1.105
0.713
1.883
1.883
1.709
4.019
2.167
2.649
4.095
4.093
4.198
3.003
1.004
0.827
0.423
2.479
4.014
1.001
1.001
1.497
0.684
1.517
2.987
1.93
0.669
3.479
1.099
124.034






Clay County Precinct # 3 Roads
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Clay County Precinct # 3 Roads

A B | ¢C D E
52 {Kinta Trail 1.53; 1.63
53 |Kiubenstein Lane 112 112
54 |Lake Arrowhead 307 ]
55 |Land i 1.57
56 |Linderman - 0.80 ) 0.80
57 |Little Beaver Trail 0.39] 039 ;
58 |Lodge Creek 3.82: :
59 |Lone Wolf Trail 043 0.43
60 |Lovelace Lane 0.41 i
61 |Lutz 2.26
62 |Lyles B 0.86 ]
63 [McCray B 1.09! B
64 |Miller Shores 1.67 4
65 [Minnetaoga Trail 111 111
66 [Mobley 254 3 )
67 [Mohawk Trail . 055  0.55] |
68 |Mojave Trail i 0.26 026
69 |Myers 147 )
70 |Nakomas Trail 1.43 143 L
71 |Neville 6.34 L
72 |North Saratoga Trail 1.36] § 136 |
73 JOakland 0.57 .
74 10id Joy Shannon ~18.02 ’
75 |Oliver Wells 5.62 o
76 | Piegan Trail 058 0.58 -
77 |Piute Trail 0.37 - 0.37
78 |Pocahontas Trail -1.00 1.00 ]
79 [Raht ~ 5.53
80 |Raymond Edwards 369 |
81|RedCloud Trait | 0.35] 0.35] ]
82 |Running Bear Trail | 043 0.43
83 |Russell 264 |
84 |Sanders _ 213 ]
85 [Scaling 582
86 |Scheffe 168 1.68
87 |Schreiber 0.15
88 |Sears Mayfield 1.01 i
89 |Sewell ) 0.62
90 {Shady Lane ) 2.28 228
91 |Shannon Cemetary 034
92 [Short Street 0.21 N
93 |Silver Hil ) 0.84
94 |Sitting Bull Trail - 0.42 042
95 [Soaring Eagle Trail 0.42 0.42
96 |South Myers B 5.48
97 [South Oliver 1.42
98 |South Saratoga Trail 074 l 0.74
99 |Stephens Ranch 0.37 | L
100|Stine Pierce - 020/ L 1
101]|Sunflower Trail 043 0.43
102|Tanner 0.28 i







Clay County Precinct # 3 Roads

A

B

103

Teague

104

105

1086

Veitenheimer

107

Wampum Trai

108

Wanami Trail

109
110

Warpath Trail

Watson

111

Whisky

112

Whitaker

113

Wichita Wood

Tippecanoe Trail
Tomahawk Trail

114

Wigwam Trail

115

Wilde Lane

116

__ 081
1.39,

0.28
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646

0.9
319
052
043
0.50
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Wright
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Wynn.
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| Ziniman
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Wildflower
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3.02

121

214.13







CLAY COUNTY

PRECINCT # FOUR

ROAD NAME

AMBRUSS JONES

B. DAVIS

BELCHER

BELKNAP CREEK

BIG SANDY

BOOT TIMS

BORGMAN

BROCK

BROWNING

BUFFALO SPRINGS RD.

BUFFALO SPRINGS LOOP

E. BUGSCUFFLE

W. BUGSCUFFLE

BULINGER

CLICK

COUNTY LINE

COYLE

CUTLER

CRAY

W. CULLARS

E. CULLARS

D. MORRIS

DARK HOLLOW

DAVIDSCON

DAVIS LANE

ROUTE LENGTH DESIGN SURFACE LANES PAGE

AAQ250 2.464

AAQ243 3.791

AAD285 2.128

AAl1010 1.672

AA(322 4.491

AAD238 3.36

AAQ0213 1.686

AAD236 1413

AA0314,AA0310 5.592

AAD227 4.664

AAD253 0.418

AAD366 0.408

AAQ370 2.066

AAD207 2.055

AAD234 1.425

AA0288 1.389

AA0150 0.208

AAQ224 0.233

AAQ284 2.928

AAQ214 2.395

AAO0214 0.092

0.412

AAQ311 3.105

AA0281 0.471

AA0242 1.415

2

2

32

32

32

32

32

32

32

32

32

32

32

32

32

32

32

32

32

32

32

32

10

32

32

32

32

2

2

126,133,134
119,120
112,120

105

128,136
125,126

78

118,126
126,127,128
110,118

118

144

144,145
71,78

118

121

144

109

112,113
78,86

78,86

126,134,142
105

111,112






_ DEWEBER
DIXON

DIXON

E. HAMMOND
W. HAMMOND
EDD WILLIAMS
FAIRVIEW
FARMER

FEED

FLAG

FLINN

FOUR WIRE
FRIENDSHIP
FROG HOLLAR
FULLER
GIFFORD
GIFFORD

GILL

GIN

GOWAN
HENRY

HILL TOP
HOPEWELL
J.T. JONES
JEFFRIES

JOY CREEK
LANES LANE

LAPLAND

AAD320

AAQ321

AAQ247

AAQ225

AAO221

AA0235

AAQ0206

AAQ292

AA0230

AAQ208

AA0327

AA0290

AAD229

AAD269

AAD239

AAQ155

AAQ0313

AA0283

AAO369

AAQ228

AAO209

AAO277

AA1009

AAD293

AAD295

AAD226

AAQ140

4.43

4.254

2,117

1.567

1.755

2.079

6.055

0.701

2.234

1.948

2.231

4.094

2.461

2.133

0.715

0.459

3.6

1.292

0.462

7.162

2.984

0.196

0.718

1.417

1.485

2.025

0.343
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32

32

32

32

32

32

32

32

32

32

32

32

32

32

32

32

32

32

32

32

32

32

32

32

135,136,143,144
128,136
120,128
110
109,110
118,126
69,70,78,86
120,128
111,118,119
85,36
112,120
121,129,137
110,111
136,137
115,127
143
127,135,143
104,112
144
104,110
85,93,94
104
97
120
128,129
110

125






" LAWSON
LIBERTY
LIGGETT

LONE STAR

6T

LOWELL SCOTT
LOWER SLOBOVIA
LUKES
MANTON
MAYFIELD
MCDONALD
MILLER

NEW LONDON
NEW YORK
NEW YORK
OLD VASHTI
O’'NEALL
ORTON

PEDEN

PHILLIPS

E. PLEASANT VALLEY

W. PLEASANT VALLEY

W. PLEASANT VALLEY

POWELL

PRARIE BRANCH

PROSPECT

RATER

REED

AAQ0289

AA0252

AAD326

AA0215

AAD373

AAQ319

AA0218

AAD367

AAD286

AAD221

AAQ246

AA(G244

AA0210

AAG220

AAD216

AA1011

AAD241

AA0282

AAD223

AAD275

AAD312

AAQ308

~ AAQ309

AAQ248

AA(325

AAO0318

AAD278

AAQ287

1414

5421

141

3.853

1.133

3.32

1.276

0.057

2.3

0.957

3.549

0.488

7.804

1,135

2.495

0.909

1.858

1.148

1.839

1.76

0.760

0.541

3.254

1.403

0.704

3.645

0.252

1.838

32

32

32

32

32

32

32

32

32

32

32

32

32

32

32

32

32

32

32

32

32

32

32

32

32

32

32

32

128,129
126,127
120
86,87
137,145
142,143
101,102
144
113,121
111
112,120
119
70,78,86,94
86
78,86
121
111,119
104,105,113
109,110
97,105
134,135
133,134
134
126
128
133,134,142
104

120,121






" ROCK CHURCH
S. BUTLER
SANDY LANE

SANZENBACHER

E. SCALING RANCH

SCHEER

SCHMITTOU

SCHOOL HOUSE

SCOTT

SECRET SPRINGS

SHOEMAKER

SHORTY’S

SIMMONS

SOUTH LANE

SPARKMAN

SPECHT

SPIKES

STARK

STELL

STUDDARD

TREADWELL

TYSON

VICARS

WAGON

S.WATKINS

WEBB

WELLS

WORSHAM

AAD329

AAD251

AAQ324

AAD211

AA0272

AAL160

AAD368

AAD232

AA0212

AAQ274

AA0280

AAD294

AAD317

AAQ291

AA0238

AAD237

AAD276

AAD249

AAQ279

AAQ316

AA0240

AA0315

AAD222

AAD273

AAD254

0.854

1.362

2.117

40

4.865

0.617

0.373

0.186

0.911

2.888

3.516

0.128

697

0.58

1.792

0.995

4281

2.129

1.838

3.068

1.95

1.602

3.176

0.786

1.496

2.093

5.078

32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32

32

32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32

32

32

32
32
32

51

126
112,120
120,128
93,94

95,96,104

142

144
118,119
93,101,102
96,97,105
104,105

120

133,134,142
128

111

119,126,127
104,105
126
112,113
135,136
119
127,135
110
96

80,88






" WYNN GRAY AAD217 5.101 2 32 2 94,95,96






